SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

MaK-6M 453 AK

Pa lager
M2338
MaK

6M 453 AK
26060
2100

600

1974

Ocean Sprite

MaK 6M 453 AK, port m.engine, total 93986 hours. 16878 hours since major overhaul.
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