



MaK - 6M 453 AK

STATUS	På lager
REF. NR.	M2338
MANUFACTURE	MaK
ТҮРЕ	6M 453 AK
ENGINE NO.	26060
НР	2100
RPM	600
YEAR	1974

VESSEL Ocean Sprite

REMARKS

Port m.engine. Total 93986 hours. 16878 hours since major overhaul.







